CORAL A PARTICIPACIÓN CORAL A PARTICIPACIÓN CORAL A PARTICIPACIÓN CORAL A PARTICIPACIÓN CORAL A PARTICIPACIÓN CORAL A PARTICIPACIÓN CORAL A PARTICIPACIÓN CORAL A PARTICIPACIÓN CORAL CORA	City of Coral Gables						405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com
PLORIDA ®	Legislation Details						
File #:	22-418	85 N	/ersion:	1	Name:	Critical Path Svcs Con Studio	tract Modification Re: Fink
Туре:	Resolu	ution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	5/20/2	022			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	5/31/2	022			Final actior	: 5/31/2022	
Enactment date:	5/31/2	022			Enactment	#: 2022-137	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing modification to IFB 2020-024 H. George Fink Studio Restoration Project with Critical Path Services, Inc., pursuant to Section 2-764(b), Approval of Change Orders and Contract Modifications of the City's Procurement Code in an estimated amount of \$125,000 for additional work to be performed, as well as any other reasonable cost identified during the final delivery of this project not to exceed the available budget. Lobbyist: N/A						
Sponsors:	20009						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2022-137, 2. Critical Path Fink Studio Contract Modification COVER, 3. Critical Path Fink Studio Contract Modification RESOL, 4. Speaker Cards						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
5/31/2022	1 (City Comm	ission			adopted by Resolution Num	ber Pass